Quote No:

Project Name:
Created On:
Expiration Date:
Account Manager:
Inside Sales:

Compass Address

01012026CCHSVI

CCHS Camera Installation
1 Jan 2026

31 Jan 2026

Steve Lange

8001 Vine Crest Ave, Suite 1
Louisville, KY 40222

COMPASS
SECURITY

Qty

Part Number

Description

Unit
Price

Extended
Price

308

75

25

25

WV-U2140LA

M-WM-JB-MINI-V2

Most Areas

4MP INDOOR DOME CAMERA, H.265/H.264/MJPEG, 3.2MM FIXED
LENS, IR LED, 7 YEAR WARRANTY, VIDEO INSIGHT 7.8.5 OR
HIGHER

Mount

Best - key entrances, high traffic, parking lots

WV-825700-V2LN

WV-QWL500-W

TF-ACS1102-32-4T-S2-SQL

IPSVSE-3Y-V8

TF-ACS1102-32-4T-S2-SQL

Installation

4K Vandal Resistant Outdoor Dome Network Camera, S-series High
resolution Network camera with Al engine
Mount

VIGILANT ACS1000 Access Control Server: 1U 2 Bay Rackmount,
Xeon E Processor, Single OS SSD, (2) 1GbE NIC, KB/Mouse, 32GB,
(1) 4TB SATA (4TB Usable), Windows Server IOT 2022 Standard,
DICE/SRC, SQL Server 2022 I0T Standard 1 Clt, 5 yr. Onsite
Warranty

3-YEAR THIRD-PARTY/VM SERVER LICENSE FOR VIDEOINSIGHT
VERSION 8. IT PROVIDES ACTIVATION FOR A SINGLE
VIDEOINSIGHT-SUPPORTED PHYSICAL OR VIRTUAL SERVER.
THIS IS A PER-SERVER LICENSE FOR USE WITH THIRD-PARTY
OR VM SERVERS THAT MEET VIDEOINSIGHT DEPLOYMENT
REQUIREMENTS. THE LICENSE INCLUDES UNLIMITED VIEWING

CLIENTS AND USER SEATS, ALONG WITH SOFTWARE UPDATES

FOR THE LICENSE TERM. SOFTWARE SUPPORT IS INCLUDED;
HOWEVER, THIRD-PARTY HARDWARE TROUBLESHOOTING IS
NOT. THIS LICENSE MAY BE TRANSFERRED ONE TIME TO
ANOTHER SERVER DURING THE VALID TERM.

VIGILANT ACS1000 Access Control Server: 1U 2 Bay Rackmount,
Xeon E Processor, Single OS SSD, (2) 1GbE NIC, KB/Mouse, 32GB,
(1) 4TB SATA (4TB Usable), Windows Server IOT 2022 Standard,
DICE/SRC, SQL Server 2022 |OT Standard 1 Clt, 5 yr. Onsite
Warranty

Mount cameras, configure in VI software, optimize FPS, travel

included. (sssuming an average of 2 hours per camera to to install,
configure, bring into VI)
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235.00

64.62

1,075.00
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14,524.50

1,198.23

5,187.25

Project Total
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75,567.00 $

$

72,380.00

4,846.50

26,875.00
1,325.50

29,049.00

2,396.46

5,187.25

75,567.00

217,626.71



