

Quote No: 01012026CCHS VI  
Project Name: CCHS Camera Installation  
Created On: 1 Jan 2026  
Expiration Date: 31 Jan 2026  
Account Manager: Steve Lange  
Inside Sales:  
Compass Address 8001 Vine Crest Ave, Suite 1  
Louisville, KY 40222



Qty	Part Number	Description	Unit Price	Extended Price
		Most Areas		
308	WV-U2140LA	4MP INDOOR DOME CAMERA, H.265/H.264/MJPEG, 3.2MM FIXED LENS, IR LED, 7 YEAR WARRANTY, VIDEO INSIGHT 7.8.5 OR HIGHER	\$ 235.00	\$ 72,380.00
75	M-WM-JB-MINI-V2	Mount	\$ 64.62	\$ 4,846.50
		Best - key entrances, high traffic, parking lots		
25	WV-S25700-V2LN	4K Vandal Resistant Outdoor Dome Network Camera, S-series High resolution Network camera with AI engine	\$ 1,075.00	\$ 26,875.00
25	WV-QWL500-W	Mount	\$ 53.02	\$ 1,325.50
2	TF-ACS1102-32-4T-S2-SQL	VIGILANT ACS1000 Access Control Server: 1U 2 Bay Rackmount, Xeon E Processor, Single OS SSD, (2) 1GbE NIC, KB/Mouse, 32GB, (1) 4TB SATA (4TB Usable), Windows Server IOT 2022 Standard, DICE/SRC, SQL Server 2022 IOT Standard 1 Clt, 5 yr. Onsite Warranty	\$ 14,524.50	\$ 29,049.00
2	IPSVSE-3Y-V8	3-YEAR THIRD-PARTY/VM SERVER LICENSE FOR VIDEOINSIGHT VERSION 8. IT PROVIDES ACTIVATION FOR A SINGLE VIDEOINSIGHT-SUPPORTED PHYSICAL OR VIRTUAL SERVER. THIS IS A PER-SERVER LICENSE FOR USE WITH THIRD-PARTY OR VM SERVERS THAT MEET VIDEOINSIGHT DEPLOYMENT REQUIREMENTS. THE LICENSE INCLUDES UNLIMITED VIEWING CLIENTS AND USER SEATS, ALONG WITH SOFTWARE UPDATES FOR THE LICENSE TERM. SOFTWARE SUPPORT IS INCLUDED; HOWEVER, THIRD-PARTY HARDWARE TROUBLESHOOTING IS NOT. THIS LICENSE MAY BE TRANSFERRED ONE TIME TO ANOTHER SERVER DURING THE VALID TERM.	\$ 1,198.23	\$ 2,396.46
1	TF-ACS1102-32-4T-S2-SQL	VIGILANT ACS1000 Access Control Server: 1U 2 Bay Rackmount, Xeon E Processor, Single OS SSD, (2) 1GbE NIC, KB/Mouse, 32GB, (1) 4TB SATA (4TB Usable), Windows Server IOT 2022 Standard, DICE/SRC, SQL Server 2022 IOT Standard 1 Clt, 5 yr. Onsite Warranty	\$ 5,187.25	\$ 5,187.25
1	Installation	Mount cameras, configure in VI software, optimize FPS, travel included. (assuming an average of 2 hours per camera to install, configure, bring into VI)	\$ 75,567.00	\$ 75,567.00
			<b>Project Total</b>	<b>\$ 217,626.71</b>

**Client Signature**

Print Name